Northampton Co-Op Auction
Association, Inc.

Calves
Growers
Started
Veal
Feeders
Heifers
Steers
Bulls
Canners
Cutters
Utility
Sows
Hogs
Shoats
Boars
Fdr. Pigs
Lambs
Sheep
Goats
Eggs
Eggs
Poultry
Rabbits
Hay
Straw

GOOSE
162 DOZ

1L0T

2/3/2026

20.00
300.00
NONE
NONE
130.00
127.00
NONE
194.00
50.00
140.50
154.00
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
150.00
80.00
NONE
30.00
4.00
1.00
5.00
8.00
NONE

Auction barn # 413-665-8774

Kim Reardon (manager) Cell # 413-530-2853

Northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com

Visit us on Facebook

260.00
2350.00

255.00

214.00
139.00
153.50
165.00

500.00
165.00

4.50
35.00
21.00

cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
each
cwt.
cwt.
each

doz.
each
each
bale
bale

Calves (up to 400 #'s ) 7 %, Cattle (400#'s &up) 4%,
Hides, Feed, Goats, Sheep, Pigs 10% minimum of $5

a tag. Poultry, Rabbits, Farm Supplies 20%, Hay 15%,

minimum of S2 a tag.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

and employer.



