

**Northampton Co-Op Auction
Association, Inc.
2/3/2026**

Calves		20.00	260.00	cwt.
Growers		300.00	2350.00	cwt.
Started		NONE		cwt.
Veal		NONE		cwt.
Feeders		130.00	255.00	cwt.
Heifers		127.00		cwt.
Steers		NONE		cwt.
Bulls		194.00	214.00	cwt.
Canners		50.00	139.00	cwt.
Cutters		140.50	153.50	cwt.
Utility		154.00	165.00	cwt.
Sows		NONE		cwt.
Hogs		NONE		cwt.
Shoats		NONE		cwt.
Boars		NONE		cwt.
Fdr. Pigs		NONE		each
Lambs		150.00	500.00	cwt.
Sheep		80.00	165.00	cwt.
Goats		NONE		each
Eggs	GOOSE	30.00		
Eggs	162 DOZ	4.00	4.50	doz.
Poultry		1.00	35.00	each
Rabbits		5.00	21.00	each
Hay	1 LOT	8.00		bale
Straw		NONE		bale

Auction barn # 413-665-8774

Kim Reardon (manager) Cell # 413-530-2853

Northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com

Visit us on Facebook

Calves (up to 400 #'s) 7 %, Cattle (400#'s &up) 4%,
Hides, Feed, Goats, Sheep, Pigs 10% minimum of \$5
a tag. Poultry, Rabbits, Farm Supplies 20%, Hay 15%,
minimum of \$2 a tag.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider
and employer.